
Rotary TC Jay H Astle Pairs

Preliminary 

Round

Round 1 Round 1 Round 1

Round 2 Round 2 Round 2

Round 3 Round 3 Round 3

SEMI-FINAL SEMI-FINAL SEMI-FINAL

FINAL FINAL FINAL

Team Knockout President's Cup

Round 1 Total Event

Round 2

SEMI-FINAL

FINAL

Taylor Jones Legends 6 Reds Parkers Knutsford Removals

Total Event Total Event Total Event

3-Man Team Competition (NEW)

Total Event

Sunday 10 March 2024

Wednesday 17 April 2024 Wednesday 10 April 2024

Day

Thursday 02 November 2023

Day

Day

Thursday 25 April 2024

KADASL 2023-24 Competitions  Schedule

Weds 31st Jan,  Weds 7th Feb

Wednesday 13 March 2024

Thursday 15 February 2024

Day

Dates

Tues 31st Oct,  Weds 1st Nov

Dates Dates

Tues 5th Dec,  Weds 6th Dec,  Thur 7th Dec Tues 5th Dec,  Weds 6th Dec,  Thur 7th Dec

Sunday 11 February 2024

Day

Wednesday 03 April 2024

Weds 10th Jan,  Weds 17th Jan

Tues 12th March,  Thurs 14th March

Day

Wednesday 27 March 2024

Thursday 18 April 2024

Sunday 19 November 2023Sunday 14 January 2024

Tues 13th Feb,  Weds 14th Feb


